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Anlage VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1

Frohe Aussicht (Richtung Wangen), 88069 Tettnang MF: Carla Ulrich; T 075424017474
c_ulrich@gmx.com

Sportwart/in

Lahmar, Thomas Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 0177 5978003 thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de Ulrich, Johannes

Schumacher, Lorenz

Felder, Hugo

Welker, Luisa

Frank, Clemens

Taube, Levi

Ulrich, Sarah

Hadenfeldt, Emma

Felder, Anna

Jugendwart/in
Bucher, Benjamin
jugendwart-tctettnang@web.de
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11206872
11202522
11207871
21204738
11211215
11211158
21302904
21305147
21403433

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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